OMEGAFLEX®
Viton® Flexible Tubing
3/4" to 1" OD TUBING, 75 Shore A Durometer
OD ID Wall ID (±) Wall Tol (±) Std.
Model No. Price (Nom) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) Length (ft)
TYVT7-3438-100 $3025 3/4 3/8 3/16 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT7-7838-100 4487 7/8 3/8 1/4 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT7-34716-100 2525 3/4 7/16 5/32 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT7-5812-100 950 5/8 1/2 1/16 0.02 08 100
TYVT7-111612-100 776 11/16 1/2 3/32 0.02 0.01 100
TYVT7-3412-100 2452 3/4 1/2 1/8 0.02 0.012 100
TYVT7-7812-100 4484 7/8 1/2 3/16 0.02 0.012 100
TYVT7-112-100 6553 1 1/2 1/4 0.02 0.014 100
TYVT7-151658-100 2762 15/16 5/8 3/32 0.022 0.01 100
TYVT7-7858-25 495 7/8 5/8 1/8 0.022 0.012 25
TYVT7-7858-100 1950 7/8 5/8 1/8 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT7-158-100 5052 1 5/8 3/16 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT7-134-100 2275 1 3/4 1/8 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT7-178-100 2084 1 7/8 1/16 0.025 0.01 100
5/32 "to 1" OD TUBING, 90 Shore A Durometer
TYVT9-532132-250 $770 5/32 1/32 1/16 08 08 250
TYVT9-18116-250 440 1/8 1/16 1/32 0.01 05 250
TYVT9-316116-100 260 3/16 1/16 1/16 0.01 08 100
TYVT9-14116-100 452 1/4 1/16 3/32 0.01 08 100
TYVT9-516116-100 735 5/16 1/16 1/4 0.01 0.01 100
TYVT9-38116-100 995 3/8 1/16 5/32 0.01 0.012 100
TYVT9-31618-100 595 3/16 1/8 1/32 0.01 08 100
TYVT9-1418-100 368 1/4 1/8 1/16 0.01 08 100
TYVT9-51618-100 690 5/16 1/8 3/32 0.01 08 100
TYVT9-3818-100 980 3/8 1/8 1/8 0.01 0.01 100
TYVT9-14316-100 288 1/4 3/16 1/32 0.015 08 100
TYVT9-516316-100 595 5/16 3/16 1/16 0.015 08 100
TYVT9-38316-100 925 3/8 3/16 3/32 0.015 08 100
TYVT9-716316-100 1192 7/16 3/16 1/8 0.015 0.01 100
TYVT9-12316-100 1744 1/2 3/16 5/32 0.015 0.012 100
TYVT9-916316-100 2632 9/16 3/16 3/16 0.015 0.012 100
TYVT9-58316-100 2425 5/8 3/16 7/32 0.015 0.012 100
TYVT9-51614-100 595 5/16 1/4 1/32 0.017 05 100
TYVT9-3814-100 640 3/8 1/4 1/16 0.017 08 100
TYVT9-71614-100 1012 7/16 1/4 3/32 0.017 08 100
TYVT9-1214-100 1544 1/2 1/4 1/8 0.017 0.01 100
TYVT9-91614-100 2148 9/16 1/4 5/32 0.017 0.012 100
TYVT9-5814-100 2762 5/8 1/4 3/16 0.017 0.012 100
TYVT9-71638-100 635 7/16 3/8 1/32 0.018 08 100
TYVT9-1238-100 916 1/2 3/8 1/16 0.018 08 100
TYVT9-91638-100 1348 9/16 3/8 3/32 0.018 0.01 100
TYVT9-5838-100 1995 5/8 3/8 1/8 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT9-3438-100 985 3/4 3/8 3/16 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT9-7838-100 4550 7/8 3/8 1/4 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT9-34716-100 2448 3/4 7/16 5/32 0.018 0.012 100
TYVT9-5812-100 1152 5/8 1/2 1/16 0.02 08 100
TYVT9-111612-100 1704 11/16 1/2 3/32 0.02 0.01 100
TYVT9-3412-100 2352 3/4 1/2 1/8 0.02 0.012 100
TYVT9-7812-100 4304 7/8 1/2 3/16 0.02 0.012 100
TYVT9-112-100 6434 1 1/2 1/4 0.02 0.014 100
TYVT9-151658-100 2600 15/16 5/8 3/32 0.022 0.01 100
TYVT9-7858-100 3140 7/8 5/8 1/8 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT9-158-100 4848 1 5/8 3/16 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT9-134-100 3592 1 3/4 1/8 0.022 0.012 100
TYVT9532132-100 310 5/32 1/32 1/16 08 08 250
Ordering Example: TYVT9-7858-100, 100 feet of tubing, 7⁄8" OD, 5⁄8" ID, 1⁄8" wall, 90A Shore durometer, $3140
Quick tubing changes
are a snap with the